Common Mode Chokes
1. Configuration and Dimensions(mm)
TYPE A B C D E F a b c d Q’Ty/Reel
ADM4E080604 0.85±0.1 0.65±0.1 0.45±0.1 0.5Ref 0.1Min 0.27Ref 0.8~1.0 0.8 0.3 0.2 10000
2. Part Number Code
ADM 4T 080604 M 900
A B .C D E
A: Series Name Common Mode Chokes
B: Internal code .4T Type
C: Dimensions(mm) 080604: 0.85x0.65x0.45
D: Tolerance M：±20%
E: Impedance 900=90Ω
3. Electrical Spec.
4.Characteristics(Reference)
Part Number
Common-Mode
Impedance(Ω)
@100MHz
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
Rated
Voltage (V)
ADM4T080604M900 90±20% 2.3 100.0 5.0
1
4
2
3
C
D
E
F
A
B
1
4
2
3
a
b
c
d